The following is a list of Unclaimed Property (Uncashed Checks) that are being held by the
City of Hurst. These Checks, from a period dating March 1, 2020 through February 28,
2021, are to date, uncashed. The City has been unable to locate the recipient. All payments
over $100.00 will be rendered to The State of Texas. All payments under $100.00 will be
retained at the City of Hurst for reissue.

If you find your name on the list, please contact the City of Hurst at:

817-788-7016

Date Name Amount Type of Check
18-Nov-22 AARON GONZALEZ HILL 76.69 UBREFUND
3-Jun-22  AFRIM BOJKU 55.65 UBREFUND
10-Jun-22  ALAN STEHLIK 37.05 UBREFUND
1-Jul-22  ALBERTA DEAN 1457 UBREFUND
3-Jun-22  ALICIA PEREZ 88.73 UB REFUND
20-May-22 ALLIED LUBE TEXAS LP 1917.89 UB REFUND
20-May-22 ALLIED LUBE TEXAS LP 298.53 UB REFUND
18-Dec-20 ALMA D ALJABERI 16.86 UB REFUND
22-Jul-22  ALMOAIZ AWAD SALIH AHMED OMER 162.45 UB REFUND
13-May-22 AMIS INVESTMENTS INC 45.49  UB REFUND
23-Oct-20 AMY D NELSON-RIBBLE 60.19 UBREFUND
16-Feb-23 ANDREW J ALEMAN & CALLIE J HANCOCK 4494 UB REFUND
10-Sep-21 ANGELA C BRADSHAW 5.21 UBREFUND
3-Jun-22  ANGELA GUHL 28.97 UBREFUND
11-Nov-22 ANGELA OR NATHAN STONE 17.4 UBREFUND
9-Dec-22  ANNA G DICKEY 30.25 UBREFUND
6-May-22 ANTHONY OLIVER 40.93 UBREFUND
2-Feb-22  ANTHONY VOSS 69.92 UBREFUND
20-May-22 ANTOINETTE & KELVIN JONES 73.6 UB REFUND
3-Jun-22  ARNOLD GENE ALMAND 61.44 UBREFUND
24-Sep-21  ASHLEY PORRAS 24.35 UBREFUND
19-Aug-22 ASHRAF ISHAK 135.55 UB REFUND
23-Oct-20 AUDREY JOHNSON 36.90 UBREFUND
2-Sep-22  AUSTIN 5 94.75 UB REFUND
20-Jan-23  AUSTIN EWING 88.05 UBREFUND
3-Jun-22  AUTO TECH 124.18 UB REFUND
30-Dec-20 BENJAMIN RUSSELL 19.87 UBREFUND
11-Feb-21 BETTIE OWENS 18.81 UB REFUND
30-Apr-20 BLAZ VIOROSEC 43.98 UBREFUND
15-Oct-21 BOEAU BELLE LTD INC 608.56 UB REFUND
19-Aug-22 BRANDI KING 59.55 UB REFUND
27-Aug-21  BRANDON RAY 34.5 UBREFUND
3-Sep-21  BRAZYL DANCER 22.15 UBREFUND
10-Jun-22 BRENDA EDWARDS 18.29 UB REFUND
28-Oct-22 BROOKE HIGGINBOTHAM 22.12 UBREFUND
16-Dec-21 BUI CAO HUONG 30.89 UBREFUND
1-Jul-22 BUSINESS FINANCIAL SERVICES 34.87 UBREFUND




11-Mar-22
25-Mar-22
11-Feb-22
17-Apr-20
4-Jun-21
17-Feb-22
8-Oct-20
3-Jun-22
16-Feb-23
16-Sep-22
21-Dec-22
17-Sep-21
4-Jun-21
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3-Dec-21
13-Nov-20
24-Sep-21
11-Feb-21
7-Jan-22
9-Dec-22
20-May-22
17-Oct-22
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25-Jun-21
7-Oct-22
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10-Dec-21
28-Jan-22
16-Feb-23
23-Apr-21
30-Oct-20
10-Dec-21
14-Jan-22
11-Mar-21
8-May-20
20-Jan-23
13-Aug-21
9-Apr-21
9-Sep-22
13-Mar-20
4-Mar-22
23-Apr-21
14-Apr-22
22-Apr-22
15-Jul-22

CAR WASH CITY

CARL KENNEY

CARL MITCHAM

CARLTON DE'ALLEN JACKSON
CARMEN ORTEGA
CARROLL HEBERT JR
CASSIDY SPIKER

CHARLES CASH

CHARLES CURTIS ROBERSON
CHASSIDY SEIDMEYER
CHRIS CRAIG

CHRIS FURGAL

CHRIS LANE / CHRIS LANE INSURANCE
CHRIS PENLER

CHRISTIAN MERCADO
CHRISTOPHER BOLTON
COLLEEN JOHNSON
COLLIN DANE TASKER
COLTER SISLER

CONNOR DALEY

CORBETT MARTIN
CORTNEY POTTS

DAKOTA WOLF

DALE BEALL

DANIEL ATWOOD

DANIEL PATRICK BENSTON
DANIEL TWITO

DAVID F GRAZ

DAVID GEORGE

DAVID LUX

DEBORAH MCDANIEL
DEKORO HOMES LLC
DELILAH RAMIREZ

DEREK MCCOY

DESIREE REDFORD

DIANA PASCUA

DONALD B PADGETT
DOUGLAS K UNRUH
EDUVIGES TIJERINA
EDWARD LEE THOMPSON
ELIZABETH FOSHEE
ELIZABETH JOHNSTON
ELIZABETH M CANTO
EMILY HUNT

ERIC ROBB AND JUNG A LEE
ERICK LEE GRIFFIN

EWA BURNS

3589.54
53.86
107.65
60.01
42.5
371.71
66.06
27.06
92.81
47.5
6.25
264.26
48.58
58.36
21.87
54.40
13.51
5.38
112.61
6.94
41.65
34.15
56.52
68.01
86.01
12.38
45.75
54.39
82.5
32.14
105.46
15.13
54.75
113.80
5.21
68.41
35.92
57.39
10.6
77.86
36.61
25.21
97.4
77.37
156.93
48.94
124.12
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4-Jun-21
21-Dec-22
21-Jan-22
18-Sep-20
14-Oct-22
22-Apr-22
14-Oct-22
5-Nov-21
3-Dec-21
11-Mar-21
13-May-22
11-Nov-22
10-Jul-20
17-Feb-22
24-Sep-21
27-Sep-22
16-Apr-21
21-Dec-22
15-May-20
23-Apr-21
14-May-21
19-Mar-20
3-Jun-22
3-Jun-22
4-Sep-20
12-Jun-20
3-Apr-20
9-Dec-22
9-Jul-21
24-Jul-20
6-May-22
16-Dec-21
4-Jun-21
23-Jul-21
13-Mar-20
13-Nov-20
17-Feb-22
26-Jun-20
3-Jun-22
14-Aug-20
22-Jul-22
17-Feb-22
6-May-22
24-Sep-21
16-Jul-21
16-Sep-22
16-Jul-21

EWING HURST LLC

F GENE STIMMEL

FATEN DAOUK

FITNESS CLASS

FLORENCE THIAINE
FRANCES HUDDLESTON
FRANCISCO S ZAMORES
FWE INVEST LLC

GERALD ECKENROTH
GERMAINE PIERSON
GIOVANNI MORADO
GORDON MCKENNA
GREEN LIGHT PROPERTY MGMT
HARVEST FIRE MINISTRIES
HEATH LYONS

HEATHER HUISH

HELEN & RONALD CARROLL
HESHAM SALIH

HURST 1550 NORWOOD PARTNERS L
IRMA BENNETT

IT'S YOUR INSURANCE

J.P. COPELAN

JACK IN THE BOX

JACLYN E OVERBY

JACOB ANDREWS

JACOB DENNY MCNIEL
JACOB GLENN

JACQUELINE LOPEZ AND RICARDO CASTANEDA

JAMIKKA WHITE

JANCY EHMANN

JANET EVANS

JARED MILLER

JARED WATKINS

JARRED LEE WATROUS
JARREN ROSEMOND
JASON HEWITT

JASON MICHAEL WARD
JEFFERY WILDMAN
JENNIFER M WATERS
JEROD TURNER

JERROD MATTHEW LILLY
JESSE A SCOTT

JESSICA M AND TODD A ZELT
JMB COMMUNICATIONS
JOANNA VELASQUEZ
JOHN E LUNA

JOHN MOTTER

414.42
5.81
65.3

409.54

49.95
6.58
11.3

53.43

17.87

16.86

37.37

24.88

42.37

29.32

293.80

127.55

64.82

313.29

2743.55

65.75

25.25

22.72

170.62

77.54

43.28
5.68

119.75

57.03

41.33

79.66

30.08

19.32

16.16

70.73

42.33

122.48

53.14

28.84

102.54

48.15

95.78

68.19

16.29

392.21

116.71

14.39

126.36
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9-Apr-20
11-Dec-20
10-Sep-21
3-Jun-22
9-Dec-22
3-Dec-21
9-Dec-22
25-Mar-21
2-Sep-22
17-Jul-20
3-Jun-22
6-Mar-20
28-May-21
23-Feb-23
13-Mar-20
4-Jun-21
3-Sep-21
21-Oct-22
11-Mar-21
12-Jun-20
4-Mar-22
17-Feb-22
17-Feb-22
16-Jul-21
18-Sep-20
22-Jul-22
29-Apr-22
8-Jan-21
9-Apr-21
10-Sep-21
30-Jul-21
17-Feb-22
13-Aug-21
24-Jun-22
26-Jun-20
3-Jun-22
18-Sep-20
23-Jul-21
14-May-21
15-Jul-22
8-Jan-21
12-Nov-21
28-Oct-22
2-Feb-22
10-Jun-22
20-May-22
7-Jan-22

JOHN RICHARD HENRY
JONATHAN BARZACCHINI
JORDAN FEUCHT

JORDAN GULLEY

JORDAN MCGILL

JOSE GUZMAN

JOSEPH MACIAS

JOSEPH THOMAS

JOSHUA CAMERON

JOSHUA CORDER

JOSHUA KEITH BROOKS

JOY IBRAHIM

JUAN J LANAUZE

JUAN M ACOSTA

JULIO CESAR GONZALES
JUSTIN OWEN

KANE ALEXANDER SMITH
KAREN ORTIZ

KEITH ALLEN

KELLEY M HUMPHRIES

KELLY HORTON

KEN HARE

KIMBERLY BENJAMIN
KIMBERLY BENJAMIN
KIMBERLY HAUCK

KIMBERLY L ROSSON

KING SOLUTION SERVICES, LLC
KONSTANCE CASTLE

KRISTI BRIDGES

KRSITEN TYREE

KT LAND & INVESTMENTS LLC
KT LAND & INVESTMNETS LLC
LANCE STALKER

LEON SYCHEUSKI

LESLI WORKMAN

LINDA MCCLURE

LINDA VU

LINDSAY & CLAYTON BRANDT
LITA SCHUTTE

LIVEN JOY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
L'MOUR NAILS SPA

LOGAN HERD

LONNIE M BRAVO

LORETTA A SHAW & BRENTON A SHAW
LUCINDA S GRAY
LYTARERANNE BROOKS

M M EVANS

18.45
90.34
18.83
30.41
24.78
50.88
15.26
55.68
30.16
81.82
93.98
20.06
18.35
12.05
85.68
95.96
43.72
246.63
29.39
107.88
88.33
58.01
34.8
14.77
27.37
6.41
161.46
39.38
15.36
69.03
19.28
48.99
39.28
68.65
36.28
21.75
7.18
1351
105.28
27.84
65.80
33.48
65.75
56.1
69.6
79.04
437.33
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2-Sep-22
10-Sep-21
17-Jun-22
8-Oct-20
25-Mar-21
9-Apr-21
13-May-22
13-May-22
1-Apr-21
8-Oct-20
24-Jun-22
2-Jul-20
3-Jun-22
29-Jul-22
7-Oct-22
5-Nov-21
16-Dec-21
3-Jun-22
3-Jun-22
27-Aug-21
4-Sep-20
14-Oct-22
21-Oct-22
10-Jun-22
9-Apr-21
25-Jun-21
7-Jan-22
4-Mar-22
24-Jun-22
9-Sep-22
4-Jun-21
23-0ct-20
24-Jun-22
11-Mar-22
17-Feb-22
20-May-22
16-Feb-23
19-Mar-21
5-Mar-21
29-Jul-22
11-Jun-21
8-Jan-21
15-Oct-21
7-Aug-20
1-Apr-22
16-Feb-23
5-Mar-21

MANUELA RODRIGUEZ
MARCELO JAIMEZ
MARTHA MALONE

MARY DENT

MARY ELIZABETH ST CYR
MATT WARE

MAYRA L GALVAN

MEGAN BROWN

METRO PCS

MHAK INC DBA CIRCLE M FOOD STORE HURST
MICHAEL DENNY

MICHAEL EDWARD BINDEL
MICHAEL GLENN RINER
MICHAEL ROSS BURRIS
MICHAEL WILSON

MICKEY TEEMS

MID CITIES NUTRITION
MRS KRISTIN DAVIS

MRS MANUELITA E PASTOR
NATASHA BELLEISLE

NATE KING

NATE'S DONUT'S & COFFEE 2
NICHOLE DIANE ENGLAND
NICOLE SINDLE

ORCHARD PROPERTY Il LLC
PATRICK BRADY

PATTI K GREGORY

PAUL GAGNE

PAULA CLEMENTS

PAULA K LINDLOFF
PAYSON BAIN

PHAZED OUT SALON
PHILIP VOGEL

PHYLLIS A ADAMS

PILAR JUNCO

POWER IT PERFECT INC
PRIME PROPERTIES MGMT
PRISCILLA WOLFF

QUICK STOP-NORWOOD
RACHEL TANG

RACHEL TURNER

RAPHA WORD INTERNATIONAL MINIS
REBECCA JEAN TUCKER
RICHARD BLEDSOE
RICHARD REESE

RICHARD TAYLOR DENNIS
RILEY RAYNSFORD

83.72
21.01
73.19
9.83
34.5
43.51
20.25
42.79
88.05
104.36
10.89
29.43
48.66
15.72
67.84
7.27
5.83
36.56
26.71
58.02
46.22
78.43
10.67
15.01
49.35
77.36
18.8
55.73
124.40
31.49
54.89
19.11
25.62
77.44
40
530.17
15.02
73.49
306.29
19.05
73.12
29.28
143.51
66.80
30.52
53.98
17.43
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15-Jan-21
12-Aug-22
1-Jul-22
24-Jun-22
20-Jan-23
3-Jun-22
16-Feb-23
21-Oct-22
11-Nov-22
21-May-21
16-Sep-22
15-May-20
3-Jun-22
4-Jun-21
29-Apr-22
15-Jul-22
7-Aug-20
17-Feb-22
7-Oct-22
8-Oct-21
3-Jun-22
20-May-22
20-May-22
1-Apr-22
8-Apr-22
8-Jul-22
20-Jan-23
26-Aug-22
23-Sep-22
23-Sep-22
4-Dec-20
17-Jun-22
9-Jul-21
1-Jul-22
16-Oct-20
2-Jul-21
24-Jun-22
3-Jun-22
12-Jun-20
11-Nov-22
16-Apr-21
16-Feb-23
14-Aug-20
30-Jul-21
14-Apr-22
9-Apr-20
3-Jun-22

ROBERT MILLER
ROBERT MILLER
ROBERT OVERTON

ROBERT SEALS TEXAS DEVELOPMENT CORP

ROBERT WESEMAN
ROCHELLE LYNN JONES
ROSALVA MONTES
ROSALVA MONTES DE OCA
ROSALVA MONTES DE OCA
SAM A MONTEITH
SAMANTHA MARTINEZ
SAMMIT PATEL

SAMUEL EUGENE ADAMS
SAURABH DEO

SFR TEXAS SUB 2022-1 LLC
SHANNA MARTIN
SHAWNA LEE

SHAYNE CHILDERS

SHV HOMES 3 LLC

SIDNEY W TURNER JR
SNORKELS FISH AND CORAL

SOUTH CENTRAL INVESTMENT GROUP LLC

SPECIALIZED PROPERTY MGMT INC
STACY PERDUE

STEPHEN CUSIMANO

STEVEN CRAMER & NICOLE JOHNSON
SUE BROWN

TANNER HOUSTON

TERRI L NIX

TEXAS RIVERSIDE PROPERTIES

THE MANDALA LLC

THOMAS B BROWN

THURMAN SNEED

TIFFANY PATRICE WHITE

TIM JACOBSON

TIMOTHY FLOYD FULTS

TONY SABLAR

TOP NOTCH PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
TOWN & COUNTRY CLEANERS
TREVOR RIETCHECK

TROY DUNIVAN

TUCKER THEODORE

VANESSA STANFORD

VERONICA MENDES

VHC NOREAST DAY SPA

VICTORIA STEIGER

VINU PATEL

14.76
52.4
35.95
2251
5.29
102.29
72.48
112.34
41.2
149.40
31.12
71.20
53.77
10.98
100.00
43.27
44.61
124.10
32.13
99.33
14.03
69.17
35.72
55.73
35.61
36.04
75.73
62
116.49
73.32
58.24
34.93
86.71
15.72
41.48
13.87
19.85
78.15
15.66
78.81
79.21
37.97
12.52
13.72
399.13
22.46
77.89
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24-Jun-22
14-Aug-20
27-Aug-21
14-Jan-22
15-Jul-22
22-Jul-22
18-Nov-22
22-Apr-22
25-Mar-21
2-Dec-22
13-Nov-20

VIRGINIA MINOR

VITALY LUNEV

VON A PITTMAN
WILLIAM C BRADLEY DDS
XU HAN

ZACH OREILLY

ZACHARY DILLION LANCE
ZACHARY PETERS
ZACKARY JOHN

ZAHRA JALALUDDIN
ZARATE SANTIAGO

10.45
52.19
12.71
31.98
222.38
70.66
87.94
20.73
70.29
28.24
33.84
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